Tabulka C3 / Table C3
Statni rozpoctové vydaje na VaV v soukromych narodnich podnicich podle odvétvi CZ-NACE a velikosti podniku podle po¢tu zaméstnanct v roce 2016
Government budget allocations of R&D in private national enterprises by CZ-NACE and the size-class of enterprise by the number of employees in 2016
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Nazev odvétvi (upraveny)
Name of industry (corrected)

CELKEM
TOTAL

ZEMEDELSTVI, LESNICTVi A RYBARSTVI
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY AND FISHING
TEZBA A DOBYVANI
MINING AND QUARRYING
ZPRACOVATELSKY PRUMYSL
MANUFACTURING
VYROBA A ROZVOD VODY, ELEKTRINY, PLYNU, TEPLA A CINNOSTI SOUVISEJICi S ODPADY
ELECTRICITY, GAS, STEAM AND AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY
STAVEBNICTVI
CONSTRUCTION
VELKOOBCHOD A MALOOBCHOD; OPRAVY A UDRZBA MOTOR. VOZIDEL
WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE; REPAIR OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND MOTORCYCLES
DOPRAVA A SKLADOVANI
TRANSPORTATION AND STORAGE
INFORMACNI A KOMUNIKACNI CINNOSTI
INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION
Cinnosti v oblasti IT
IT activities
Ostatni informacéni a komunikaéni ¢innosti
Other information and communication activities
PENEZNICTVi A POJISTOVNICTVI
FINANCIAL AND INSURANCE
PROFESNI, VEDECKE A TECHNICKE CINNOSTI
PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL ACTIVITIES
Architektonické a inzenyrské €innosti; technické zkouSky a analyzy
Architectural and engineering activities; technical testing and analysis
Vyzkum a vyvoj
Scientific research and development
Ostatni profesni, védecké a technické ¢innosti
Other professional, scientific and technical activities
OSTATNI PODNIKOVE SLUZBY
OTHER BUSINESS SERVICES
ZDRAVOTNI A SOCIALNI PECE
HUMAN HEALTH AND SOCIAL WORK
KULTURNI, ZABAVNi A REKREACNI CINNOSTI
ARTS, ENTERTAINMENT AND RECREATION
OSTATNI SLUZBY
OTHER SERVICES

Malé / Small
(0-49)

681,0
16,3
5,4
160,4
57
13,0

51,5

106,9
95,9

10,9

2871
94,9
153,3
38,9
18,8
5,4
1,6

8,9

Stiedni / Medium
(50 - 249)

918,6
26,7
2,8
2442
32,4
17,3

7,5

98,3
97,7

0,6

479,8
46,3
433,3
0,3
0,9
5,0
0,1

3,6

Velké / Large
(250+)

547,6

0,8

216,2
0,9

8,9

306,5

306,5

12,0

12,0

mil. K&/CZK million

Celkem/
Total

2147,2
43,8
8,2
620,8
39,0
39,2

59,0

511,7

500,1

778,9
153,1
586,6
39,2
19,6
12,8
1,7

12,5



